Cyril CALOU, represented by his Widow Mrs Liseby CALOU
(born CAZERNE), 2. Louis Mario CALOU, 3. Michael Marcelin
CALOU, 4. Gabriel Yves Rubia CALOU also called Rubin
CALOU, 5. Marie Merlette CALOU, 6. Marie Michaela Patricia
CALOU, of a portion of land of the extent of ONE THOUSAND

THIRTY SQUARE METRES (1030m2), situate in the district of

Flacq, place called Quatre Cocos and bounded as follows:

On the first side, by lot No.4, on forty six meters forty
centimeters (46.40m) ; On the second side, by Gisele
BOTH, on twenty meters (22 m) : On the third side, by